FABORY

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards
Height 25

Disc diameter 200

Granulation 46

Suitable for steel Yes

Bore diameter 32

Particle type Corundum

Tyrolit Grinding wheel 31694
200X25X32 K46N5

T6300.000.305
500503088865
31191500
9003170316941
Full Box Only



